180
Hygienic Pressure &Hygienic Pressure &
Temperature GaugesTemperature Gauges
Regional Distributor of:
181
ThermometerThermometer
• Case size DN100 (4")
• Sensor diameter Ø10 or Ø13mm

45 / (1.75”)
Dimensions
Ordering key, bottom
Range
-1-0 bar
-1-0-3 -
0-4 bar
0-6 -
0-25 bar
0-40 -
0-1 -
0-2.5 -
0-10 -
0-16 -
0-60 -
0-100 -
Lower part acc. to ISO 2852 (for TR7604), max. 60 bar (870 psi)
AISI 304Gasket
AISI 316
G
Ø
Gasket AISI 304
AISI 316
Ø38.1
76.2
Ordering key
G - thread Ø - internal boring
G3∕8B
G1⁄2B
11 mm
14 mm
Gasket
(7319 NBR gasket is
incl. in 7322 and 7323)
NBR  rubber < 90°C (195°F)
PTFE te�on < 130°C (265°F)
Ordering key
Nom. size Ø - external diameter
1.5" (DN38) 38,6  mm
Gasket
(7319 NBR gasket
is incl. in 8707)
NBR rubber < 90°C (195°F)
PTFE te�on <130°C (265°F)
Ordering key, rear
Range
0-4 bar
0-6 -
0-10 bar
0-16 -
0-60 bar
 - -